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EVIAN WATER

MINUTE MAID JUICES

COKE PRODUCTS

MONSTER ENERGY

RED BULL

ARIZONAICED TEA

BREAKFAST PARFAIT

FRUIT CUP

CANDY

PEANUTS

GUMMY BEARS

GRANOLA BARS

COOKIES (OREQS OR MINI CHIPS)
CHOCOLATE COVERED RAISINS
CHOCOLATE COVERED PEANUTS
POTATO CHIPS

3.95
3.00
3.00
4.50
3.95
3.95
2.79
3.99
2.00
2.50
2.95
2.00
2.00
4.95
4.95
2.00

Gratuity of 18% is automatically applied to the bill.
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BAGEL WITH CREAM CHEESE

BAGEL WITH EGG 3.95
BAGEL WITH LOX 6.95
CROISSANTWITH EGG 3.95
ENGLISH MUFFIN WITH EGG 3.95

TAYLOR HAM & EGG CROISSANT  5.95

Add cheese to any sandwich for $0.50
Add sausage or baconto any sandwich for $1.00

SMOKEHOUSE CHICKEN & 9.79
GOUDA

DIJON HAM & SWISS 5.95
TURKEY PESTO & PROVOLONE 5.95
FRENCH ONION BEEF & 5.95
PROVOLONE

Gratuity of 18% is automatically applied to the bill.




RICE PUDDING o)

LARGE DANISH 3.95
BAKERY MUFFIN 3
CINNAMON PRETZEL 4.95
ALMOND CIGAR 4.95
CHOCOLATE CIGAR 4.95
EMPANADAS 4.50
CAKES 5.00

Gratuity of 18% is automatically applied to the bill.



MOYEN GRAND

COFFEE

ICED COFFEE

DRINK OF THE MONTH
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO

MOCHA

LATTE

CHAI LATTE

HOT CHOCOLATE

ESPRESSO (SINGLE)
ESPRESSO (DOUBLE)
ESPRESSO (TRIPLE)
HOTTEA

ADD A SHOT OF ALCOHOL FOR $3.00

Gratuity of 18% is automatically applied to the bill.

30
3.95

4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
3.95

2.95
LA
4.95
1.95

4.95

4.95
5.95

5.95
5.95
5.95
Si7a
392
4.95



